



Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

.\*

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
		NGTOFFILC		
SUBJI	ECT:	Name of Lina	ned Liability Company	
The er	iclosed Articles of /	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspon	decorporations         SEWING1 OFT LLC         Name of Limited Liability Company         les of Amendment and ree(s) are submutted for filing.         erespondence concerning this matter to the following:         Mike Town		
			Name of Person	
		Legalzoom.com. luc.		
			Firm Company	
		9900 Spectrum Dr		
		*=.*	Address	
		Austin, TX 78717		
		henderson barty74@unail		
				fication)
For fu	rther information co	incerning this matter, please ca	al1:	
Mike	Town		300 773-0888 at ()	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytin	ic Telephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check for th	e following amount;		
□ \$2	15 00 Filing Fee	·	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	Registra Division P.O. Bo	ntion Section a of Corporations	Registration Secti Division of Corpo	on trations center Circle

To:

.

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

THE SEWING LOFT LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Housta Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records.) adulty Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number 1.24000259126	were filed on 06/06/2024	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following.		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u>	ility company here:	
OUR SEWING COFFELL C. The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words. United Eable	iny Company - the designation "LLC" or	he abbreviation [4, 1, C]"
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	710 AV A SW	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	WINTER HAVEN, FL 33880	<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: ( <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>		DCL -1 VHI
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	ffice address on our records, <u>er</u> <u>e</u> :	tter the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	<u></u>	
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street uddress	
	, Florid	a
	Cay	Zip Cente

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Titlc</u>	Naury	Address	Type of Action
			🖸 Add
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	C Remove
			Change
- ·			O Add
			Remove
			🖸 Change
·			O Add
			C Remove
			O Change
			🗆 Add
			🛄 🛙 Remove
			C) Change
			CI Add
			🖸 Remove
			O Change
			🖸 Add
			C Remove
			O Change

.

٠

٠

٠

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

-	
~	tive date. if other than the date of filing: (optional)
r 1	fiertise date is listed the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020
μ۰	the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
<del>יי</del> ۱۲	ment's effective date on the Department of State's records.
r≓ LT	ment's effective date on the Department of State's records.
e	cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier
e	ment's effective date on the Department of State's records. Ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier o e 90th day after the record is filed.
2	ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of e 90th day after the record is filed.
e 96	cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier
e 96	ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of e 90th day after the record is filed.
2	ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of e 90th day after the record is filed.
e 96	ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of a specified day after the record is filed. 1 10 - 4 - MOH $Max M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M$
e	ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of e 90th day after the record is filed.

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00